
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 16 - APRIL 28, 2007

Lites West Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  610.9921

73 J. Weimer  1311.0112

24 J. Grant  1411.0493

51 R. Villopoto  1011.0804

630 M. Lemoine  1511.1675

141 S. Boniface  1111.1686

100 J. Hansen  1111.2897

344 D. Klatt  911.3178

58 J. Hill  911.3539

622 K. Cunningham  711.41710

84 M. Willard  311.46311

138 M. Lapaglia  1111.50612

34 T. Adams  1111.51713

236 D. Jonon  1411.64314

102 C. Gosselaar  511.72115

577 M. Davalos  1311.73116

74 K. Partridge  611.80217

177 C. Blose  911.86418

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

577 M. Davalos  524.0501

58 J. Hill  324.2522

51 R. Villopoto  724.7643

24 J. Grant  725.1474

73 J. Weimer  1225.2445

100 J. Hansen  425.3136

338 J. Lawrence  625.4827

630 M. Lemoine  525.5838

102 C. Gosselaar  825.7979

74 K. Partridge  1025.81710

344 D. Klatt  726.20311

141 S. Boniface  826.53312

34 T. Adams  1126.60013

622 K. Cunningham  726.63114

138 M. Lapaglia  1126.78715

84 M. Willard  127.04416

236 D. Jonon  727.20717

177 C. Blose  427.75218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  716.5601

338 J. Lawrence  716.8752

577 M. Davalos  516.9043

58 J. Hill  316.9134

24 J. Grant  616.9495

100 J. Hansen  1217.0636

73 J. Weimer  1017.1017

622 K. Cunningham  717.5038

630 M. Lemoine  517.5279

84 M. Willard  417.87410

141 S. Boniface  617.87511

102 C. Gosselaar  1317.94812

138 M. Lapaglia  1117.99013

74 K. Partridge  318.06514

34 T. Adams  618.09215

236 D. Jonon  918.11316

344 D. Klatt  418.22117

177 C. Blose  418.87018
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